
Centrebus

Linslade - Meadway L5  
via Leighton Buzzard                                                                                    

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5
   MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T
Mentmore Recreation Park 0820 0820 1020 1020 1220 1220 1435 1435 1535 1535 1730 1730
Grasmere Way, Shops 0832 0832 1032 1032 1232 1232 1447 1447 1547 1547 1742 1742
Upper Coombe 0841 0841 1041 1041 1241 1241 1456 1456 1556 1556 1751 1751
Beech Grove 0843 0843 1043 1043 1243 1243 1458 1458 1558 1558 1753 1753
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0846 0846 1046 1046 1246 1246 1501 1501 1601 1601 1756 1756
Leighton Buzzard, Tesco 0849 0849 1049 1049 1249 1249 1504 1504 1604 1604 1759 1759
Leighton Buzzard, West St ..... 0855 ..... 1055 ..... 1255 ..... 1509 ..... 1609 ..... 1804
Leighton Buzzard, High St 0855 ..... 1055 ..... 1255 ..... 1509 ..... 1609 ..... 1804 .....
Hockliffe Road, Brooklands Dr 0858 0858 1058 1058 1258 1258 1512 1512 1612 1612 1807 1807

MWHF  - Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Only
T  - Tuesdays Only

Meadway - Linslade L5  
via Leighton Buzzard                                                                                    

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5
   MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF
Hockliffe Road, Brooklands Dr ..... ..... 0818 0818 0858 0858 ..... ..... 1058 1058 ..... ..... 1258 1258 ..... ..... .....
Jupiter Drive ..... ..... 0822 0822 0902 0902 ..... ..... 1102 1102 ..... ..... 1302 1302 ..... ..... .....
Willow Bank Walk ..... ..... 0825 0825 0905 0905 ..... ..... 1105 1105 ..... ..... 1305 1305 ..... ..... .....
Leighton Buzzard, East Street ..... ..... 0834 0834 0914 0914 ..... ..... 1114 1114 ..... ..... 1314 1314 ..... ..... .....
Leighton Buzzard, West St ..... 0815 ..... 0838 ..... 0918 ..... 1015 ..... 1118 ..... 1215 ..... 1318 ..... 1430 .....
Leighton Buzzard, High St 0815 ..... 0838 ..... 0918 ..... 1015 ..... 1118 ..... 1215 ..... 1318 ..... 1430 ..... 1530
Leighton Buzzard, Tesco 0816 0816 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1016 1016 ..... ..... 1216 1216 ..... ..... 1431 1431 1531
Leighton Buzzard, Station ..... ..... 0845 0845 0925 0925 ..... ..... 1125 1125 ..... ..... 1325 1325 ..... ..... .....
Mentmore Recreation Park 0820 0820 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1020 1020 ..... ..... 1220 1220 ..... ..... 1435 1435 1535

   Service No L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5
   T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T MWHF T
Hockliffe Road, Brooklands Dr ..... 1512 1512 1612 1612 ..... ..... 1807 1807
Jupiter Drive ..... 1516 1516 1616 1616 ..... ..... 1811 1811
Willow Bank Walk ..... 1519 1519 1619 1619 ..... ..... 1814 1814
Leighton Buzzard, East Street ..... 1528 1528 1628 1628 ..... ..... 1823 1823
Leighton Buzzard, West St 1530 ..... 1532 ..... 1632 ..... 1725 ..... 1827
Leighton Buzzard, High St ..... 1532 ..... 1632 ..... 1725 ..... 1827 .....
Leighton Buzzard, Tesco 1531 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1726 1726 ..... .....
Leighton Buzzard, Station ..... 1539 1539 1639 1639 ..... ..... 1834 1834
Mentmore Recreation Park 1535 ..... ..... ..... ..... 1730 1730 ..... .....

MWHF  - Mondays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and Fridays Only
T  - Tuesdays Only



Centrebus

Linslade - Meadway L5  
via Leighton Buzzard                                                                                    

Saturday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L5 L5 L5 L5 L5
Mentmore Recreation Park 0820 1030 1220 1450 1730
Grasmere Way, Shops 0832 1042 1232 1502 1742
Upper Coombe 0841 1051 1241 1511 1751
Beech Grove 0843 1053 1243 1513 1753
Leighton Buzzard, Station 0846 1056 1246 1516 1756
Leighton Buzzard, Tesco 0849 1059 1249 1519 1759
Leighton Buzzard, West St 0855 1105 1255 1525 1804
Hockliffe Road, Brooklands Dr 0858 1108 1258 1528 1807

Meadway - Linslade L5  
via Leighton Buzzard                                                                                    

Saturday Ref.No.: 2506

   Service No L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5 L5
Hockliffe Road, Brooklands Dr ..... 0858 ..... 1108 ..... 1258 ..... 1528 ..... 1807
Jupiter Drive ..... 0902 ..... 1112 ..... 1302 ..... 1532 ..... 1811
Willow Bank Walk ..... 0905 ..... 1115 ..... 1305 ..... 1535 ..... 1814
Leighton Buzzard, East Street ..... 0914 ..... 1124 ..... 1314 ..... 1544 ..... 1823
Leighton Buzzard, West St 0815 0918 1025 1128 1215 1318 1445 1548 1725 1827
Leighton Buzzard, Tesco 0816 ..... 1026 ..... 1216 ..... 1446 ..... 1726 .....
Leighton Buzzard, Station ..... 0925 ..... 1135 ..... 1325 ..... 1555 ..... 1834
Mentmore Recreation Park 0820 ..... 1030 ..... 1220 ..... 1450 ..... 1730 .....


